Associate Member Directory

Accountants

Bevis, Eberhart, Browning, Walker & Stewart CPA

Carr, Riggs, and Ingram
McDaniel & Associates

Appliances

Affordable Solar Hot Water & Power

Builders Lighting & Appliances
Klassic Kitchens

Lowes of Dothan

Mayer Lighting Showroom

Appraisers/Architects
Gosselin Design

Auto Dealerships
Solomon Chevrolet Cadillac

Banks, Commercial
Ameris Bank

Compass Bank
Headland National Bank
MidSouth Bank

Peoples South Bank
Servis First Bank
SunSouth Bank

Brick Suppliers
Couch USA

Jenkins Brick & Tile Company LLC
Whatley Supply

Contact
Blaine Stewart
Hilton Galloway
Michael Farris

Craig McManus
Woody Clark
Alice Smith
Dan Schaffers
Jan Gilmer

Andy Gosselin

Bill Matheny

Lora Loyed
Cheri Hall
Melody Hendrix
Marsha Cobb
Caleb Stuckey
Harrison Morris
Tommy Ponder

Rhon Robinette
Rick Parker
Phillip Smith

Phone
334-793-4883
334-470-8815
334-792-2153

334-828-1024
334-793-6337
334-678-1124
334-673-9157
334-702-3212

334-333-3767

334-701-0911

334-671-4000
334-712-7011
334-693-3352
334-702-7774
334-793-3909
334-340-4300
334-677-4411

334-470-0938
334-677-0081
334-794-4173

Email
bstewartcpaideas.com
hgalloway@cricpa.com

bhathcock@mcdanielcpa.com

asolarpro@gmail.com
woodybla@graceba.net
asmith@klassickitchen.com
robert.w.brewer@store.lowes.com

jgilmer@mayerelectric.com

andy@gosselin-design.com

bill@solomonchevrolet.com

lora.loyed@amerisbank.com
cheri.hall.btvacompass.com
melody@headlandnational.com
marsha.cobb@bankmidsouth.com
cstuckey@psbcol.com
hmorris@servisfirstbank.com
tponder@sunsouthbank.com

rhonr@readymixusa.com
rparker@brick.com
bricknuml@aol.com
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Builders Equipment & Rentals
Rental Equipment & Supply Co., LLC

Builders Specialties

Affordable Solar Hot Water & Power

American Wallzone

Buddy's Building Supply
Builder's Lighting & Appliance
Colby Construction Co., Inc
Dothan Awning Co

Dothan Discount Bldg. Materials & Insulation

Easterwood Enterprises
Eufaula Hardware Store
HCG, LLC

Klassic Kitchens

Lakeside Building Materials
Lehman Construction
Nowcom LLC

Saints Industries

Southern Blowpipe
Surplus Warehouse

The Woodpile, Inc
Wholesale Wood Products
Window World of Dothan
Windows Plus

Builders Supply & Materials
ABC Supply Company, Inc.
ADK Building Supply
American Wallzone
Ansley's TKW
Barr's Seafood
Boise Cascade

Jeff Loftin

Craig McManus
Anthony Griggs
Buddy Ward
Woody Clark
Mark Colby

Randy Allen
Eric Easterwood
Joe Mitchell
Donna Greiner
Alice Smith
Allen Brown
Linda Hammer
Benny Nowell
Les Whiddon
Donald Taylor
Wade Coffman
William Johnson
Warren Reeves
Elvis Mayes
Murray Williams

Trent Feenker
Doug Kosan
Anthony Griggs
Ansley Whatley
George Hammer
Keith Daughtry

334-794-2144

334-828-1024
334-794-0003
334-585-3587
334-793-6337
334-648-4135

334-671-0251
334-702-1926
334-687-2071
334-685-9431
334-678-1124
334-355-1016
334-898-2701
888-557-9995
334-790-3935
334-677-5800
334-673-5625
334-983-4506
334-793-6028
334-794-6369
334-983-6440

334-671-2659
334-984-2422
334-794-0003
334-790-3442
334-898-8905
886-616-5507

kpowell@dohdwe.com

asolarpro@gmail.com
agriggs@americanwallzone.com

woodybla@graceba.net
colbyconstruct@gmail.com

dothandiscount@yahoo.com

hcgllcdonna@yahoo.com
asmith@klassickitchen.com
chipperlakeside@eufaula.rr.com
lhammer@hammer-lgc.com
bhnowell@nowcomllc.com
leswhiddon@sysmatrix.net

swdothan@ecbarton.com
william.johnson@thewoodpileinc.com

wreeves@lumbergroup.com
dothan@windowworldinc.com
windowsplusdthn@aol.com

trent.feenker@abcsupply.com
b
agriggs@americanwallzone.com
answhat@aol.com
awilks@hammer-lgc.com

keithdaughtry@boisebuilding.com
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Buddy's Building Supply

Home Depot

Klassic Kitchens

Lakeside Building Materials
Lowe's of Dothan

Marvin's Building Materials Eufaula
Saints Industries

Surplus Warehouse

The Woodpile, Inc

Townsend's Andersen Showroom
Window World of Dothan
Windows Plus

Cabinet Shops & Supplies

BLS Custom Cabinet Design, LLC
Darley Cabinetry & Millworks LLC
Dodson Construction
Easterwood Enterprises
Grantham's Cabinets, Inc

Klassic Kitchens

Martin Cabinet Co Inc

Sellers Customwood Inc

Surplus Warehouse

Tri-State Cabinet & Mill Work, LLC
Woodham's Cabinet Shop

Carpentry & Remodeling
Adkinson Steel

Arthur Warren Remodeling
Bobby Adkinson Construction
C & N Construction LLC
Chilton Home Improvements
Colby Construction

D & R Homework LLC

Buddy Ward
Jackie Hall
Alice Smith
Allen Brown
Dan Schaffers
Tony Adams
Les Whiddon
Wade Coffman
William Johnson
Lynn Chilton
Elvis Mayes
Murray Williams

Brandon Smith
Mitch Darley
Justin Dodson
Eric Easterwood
Jimmy Grantham
Alice Smith
Danny Martin
Mike Sellers
Wade Coffman
Jarrett Dixom

Bert/Chris Woodham

Margaret Adkinson
Arthur Warren
Bobby Adkinson

Matt Lane
Spencer Chilton
Mark Colby
Ricky Lamberth

334-585-3587
334-340-2302
334-678-1124
334-355-1016
334-673-9157
334-688-7505
334-790-3935
334-673-5626
334-983-4506
334-671-0315
334-794-6369
334-983-6440

334-798-0875
334-790-2665
334-805-7392
334-702-1926
334-692-3718
334-678-1124
334-774-8731
334-794-4475
334-673-5625
334-618-3045
334-692-5655

334-889-3300
706-201-1512
334-733-6745
334-685-2705
334-714-2712
334-648-4135
334-792-5774

prods 0808 @homedepot.com
asmith@klassickitchen.com
chipperlakeside@eufaula.rr.com
robert.w.brewer@store.lowes.com

leswhiddon@sysmatrix.net

swdothan@ecbarton.com
william.johnson@thewoodpileinc.com
Ichilton@townsendbuildingsupply.com

dothan@windowworldinc.com
windowsplusdthn@aol.com

blscustomcabinet@gmail.com

wyldeman198342 @yahoo.com

granthamscabinets@centurylink.com
asmith@klassickitchen

swdothan@ecbarton.com
spcdixon@gmail.com
lisawoodham@bizsw.rr.com

estnarthur@aol.com
homebuilderbobby@
candnconstruction@yahoo.com
chilton 04@comcast.net
colbyconstruct@gmail.com
rlamberth@graceba.net
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Dan Brown Remodeling

Emerald Renovations & Remodeling
Gilbert Restoration

Goree Construction

Hammer, LLC

Hathcock Roofing & Remodeling

J & B Custom Carpentry

King's Residential

Lny Cree Remodeling

Mak, LLC

McKinzie & Associates Roofing & Remodeling
Nowcom LLC

PG Enterprises, Remodeling

PGM Enterprises, Inc

Poor Boy Construction

Troy Ginn Construction

Tye Remodeling

WP Home Repairs LLC

Wood Doctor

Wyatt Construction

Carpet & Flooring

Brian Holloway Carpet One
Builders Lighting & Appliance
Carpet Discount Barn
Carpetland USA of Dothan
David White Flooring

D & R Homework LLC
Discount Carpet Barn, Inc
H & M Flooring

Klassic Kitchens

Smith's Seamless Floors

Snell Flooring LLC
Stokes Flooring Covering

Dan Brown
Scott McCune
Chris Gilbert
Seth Goree
Darren Dawkins
Sam Hathcock
Jimmy Barnes
Tyler King
Lyn Cree
Kam Johnson
Lucius McKinzie
Benny Nowell
Porter Griffin
Gerarldine Maxsween
James Shirah
Troy Ginn
Kent Tye
Will Porter
Chris Joyner
Daniel Wyatt

Neal Holloway
Woody Clark
Nila Johnson
Dean Varner
David White

Ricky Lamberth

Grevlyn Sanders
Danny Hicks
Alice Smith
Robert Smith
Chad Snell

Bob/Debbie Rainey

334-648-0348
334-718-6517
334-790-6260
334-790-5977
334-898-2700
334-791-3194
334-795-6291
334-798-3210
334-718-9775
251-490-2465
334-699-8788
888-557-9995
334-671-7632
504-428-3912
334-723-5378
334-648-1655
334-355-3897
334-714-8480
334-258-5393
334-796-3370

334-793-9232
334-793-6337
334-794-7041
334-793-1004
334-701-8327
334-792-5774
334-263-9477
334-685-9274
334-678-1124
334-793-8290
334-794-7239
334-794-4148

christy001@centurytel.net
scott.mccune2@gmail.com

ddawkins@hammer-lgc.com
samhathcock@graceba.net
tamibarnes@hotmail.com

kamdjohnson@gmail.com
amkinzie@samc.org
bhnowell@nowcomllc.com

gerrysgewelry@bellsouth.net
ishirah@aol.com
troyginn@centurytel.net

wporter@wphomerepairs.com
lisawoodham@bizsw.rr.com
sidneydwyatt@gmail.com

email-carpet4u@comcast.net
woodybla@graceba.net

deanvarner@msn.com

rlamberth@graceba.net

asmith@klassickitchen.com

chad.snell@yahoo.com
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Surplus Warehouse
Tri-State Paint LLC

Central Vacuum Systems
Builders Lighting & Appliance
Harris Security Systems
Mayer Lighting Showroom
Sanders Security

Ceramic Tile

Enterprise Wholesale
Stokes Floor Covering
Surplus Warehouse

Tile Time LLC

Ward's marble & Tile, Inc
Whatley Supply

City
City of Dothan

Civil Engineering

Northstar Engineering Services, Inc

Communication Equipment
Knology
Concret Products & Supplies

Finishing Design, Concrete Pumping

C&R Contracting LLC
CL & Associates, Inc
Couch USA

Independent Concrete Services

Jones Concrete Finishing LLC
Peterman's Concrete Finishers

Wade Coffman
Alan Wells

Woody Clark
Bryan Hatton
Jan Gilmer
Cathy Dixon

Joseph Coody
Bob/Debbie Rainey
Wade Coffman
John Nolan
Ward Merrill
Phillip Smith

Craig Scurlock

Phillip Santora

Keith Quattlebaum

Craig Flowers
C.L. Brown
Rhon Robinette
Robert Williamson
Oliver Jones
Oscar Peterman

334-673-5625
334-687-0000

334-793-6337
334-726-2186
334-702-3212
334-673-2686

334-803-5017
334-794-4148
334-673-5625
334-702-1448
334-798-1085
334-794-4173

334-615-4451

334-673-9895

334-699-1118

334-677-8839
334-585-2075
334-470-0938
334-618-3433
334-798-0693
334-794-4310

swdothan@ecbarton.com

woodybla@graceba.net
bhatton@harrissecurity.com
igilmer@mayerelectric.com
cathyd@sanderssecurity.com

swdothan@ecbarton.com

bricknuml@aol.com

dcscurlock@dothan.org

psantora@northstarengineering.com

keith.quattlebaum@wideopenwest.com

rhonr@readymixusa.com
rprestonw@myway.com
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Poole Concrete Contractor
Quality Redi-Mix LLC
Reeder Concrete

Tommy Thornell Company
Trawick Concrete Finishers
William's Masonry

Doors & Windows

American Wallzone
Ansley's TKW

D&R Homework LLC
Dothan Awning Company
Dunbarton Corporation
Lowe's of Dothan

Shwinco Architectural Products

Surplus Warehouse
The Woodpile, Inc

Townsend's Andersen Showroom
Window World of Dothan LLC

Windows Plus

Drafting & Architects
Gosselin Design

Drywall
Circle City Drywall

E&S Drywall, Inc

Flint River Materials
Grayson Drywall

Harris Drywall

Ivey Drywall LLC

Red's Painting

Southern Wall Systems LLC
Steve Brown Drywall

Brent Poole
Karen Milton
Stacy Reeder
Philip Thornell
Willie Trawick
Bud Williams

Anthony Griggs
Ansley Whatley
Ricky Lamberth
Pat Thomas
Gary Tew
Dan Schaffers
Stephanie Shipp
Wade Coffman
William Johnson
Lynn Chilton
Elvis Mayes
Murray Williams

Andy Gosselin

Jerry Williams
Delana hamm
Walter Henley
Napoleon Grayson
Bill Harris
DeWayne lvey
Earl Daniels
Alex Smith
Steve Brown

334-492-1822
334-983-3571
334-886-2225
334-712-9424
334-794-9249
334-792-3886

334-794-0003
334-790-3442
334-792-5774
334-792-4129
334-794-0661
334-673-9157
334-556-1000
334-673-5625
334-983-4506
334-671-0315
334-794-6369
334-983-6440

334-333-3767

334-793-1564
334-983-1385
334-673-9747
334-671-8816
334-618-9121
334-797-0879
334-791-7338
334-718-9450
334-393-1957

roypooletrailers@aol.com
kmilton@mwalding.com

agriggs@americanwallzone.com
answhat@aol.com
rlamberth@graceba.net
dothanawning@graceba.net
oscarh@dunbarton.com
robert.w.brewer@store.lowes.com
stephanie@soawindows.com
swdothan@ecbarton.com
william.johnson@thewoodpileinc.com
Ichilton@townsendbuildingsupply.com

dothan@windowworldinc.com
windowsplusdthn@aol.com

andy@gosselin-design.com

circlecitydrywall@gmail.com
southernwallsystems@gmail.com
whenley@flintrivermaterials.com
addiel2@graceba.net

bamared77@yahoo.com

toni.stinnetthc@centurytel.net
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Sutton Drywall

Electrical Supplies &Contractors
A/C Electrical & Plumbing

A&M Electrical Construction Company

Beall Electric
Builders Lighting & Appliance
C&C Mechanical Contractors

Hathcock Plumbing & Electric Roto Rooter

JM Electric Supply

Jackson Gas & Electric Service LLC
Mayer Lighting Showroom

Mike's Plumbing & Electric LLC
Professional Contracting LLC
Sanders Splicing

Steve's Plumbing & Electric
Trinity & Associates Electrical LLC
Vinson Plumbing & Electric
Watkins Plumbing & Electric

White Plumbing & Electrical Co., Inc

Fences

Dothan Awning Company
Fenced In LLC

Smith Custom Iron Works, Inc
Tri-State Fence & Iron Works, Inc

Framing

Adams Construction LLC
Bobby Adkinson Construction
C&R Contracting LLC

G&G Contractors

J&S Construction

JD Adkinson Siding

Tommy Sutton

Chester Morrison
Ted Ard
Tracy Beall
Woody Clark
Billy Carter
Raymond Deese
Bobby Camp
Rose Shelley
Jan Gilmer
Mike McNelley
Ray Arms
Dewey Sanders
Steve Kirkland
Kevin Smith
Gerald Vinson
Joel Watkins
Ronald White

Pat Thomas
Stephen Etheredge
James Smith
Brian Early

Mike Adamms
Bobby Adkinson
Craig Flowers
Danny Godwin
James King
J.D. Adkinson

334-445-6045

334-797-6525
334-793-6110
334-703-2570
334-793-6337
334-687-2772
334-793-9363
334-793-7889
334-792-3023
334-702-3212
334-714-0918
334-370-3160
334-793-3011
334-794-3924
334-798-2214
334-793-2090
334-677-6693
334-792-6026

334-792-4129
334-718-9349
334-702-1642
334-791-4754

334-701-8262
334-733-6745
334-677-8839
334-389-3781
334-687-0414
334-693-3986

aschildree@yahoo.com

bealltracy@yahoo.com
woodybla@graceba.net

bobby@jmelectricsupply.com
cty79462@centurytel.net
jgilmer@mayerelectric.com

pesray65@bellsouth.com

kevin@taedothan.com

dothanawning@graceba.net
stephenetheredge@comcast.net

brianearly64@yahoo.com

homebuilderbobby@live.com
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Jimmie Williams Construction
Madrid Framing LLC

Garage Doors
MP Garage Doors LLC

Gas
Jackson Gas & Electric Service LLC
Southeast Alabama Gas District

Glass Mirrors & Glass Products
Circle City Glass

Dothan Glass

Eufaula Glass & Construction Co LLC

Gutters

Dothan Awning Company
JR Williams Construction
Spann Brothers LLC

Heating & Air Conditioning

Bob Woodall Air Care Systemes, Inc

Brown's Heating & AC LLC

C&C Mechanical Contractors

C&S Heating & Cooling

Cosby's Heating & Cooling-Appliance Service

Cureton Heating & Cooling, Inc
Daniel's Heating & Cooling LLC
Fail's Heating & Air Conditioning
Jackson Gas & Electric Service LLC
Johnstone Supply

Lewis & Smith Supply

Michael's Heating & Cooling, Inc
Mickey's Heating & Cooling

Jimmie Williams
Daniel Santiago

Charlene Powell

Rose Shelley
Kevin Murphy

Bob Hartzog
Ronnie Skipper
David Hudson

Pat Thomas
Rusty Williams
Scott Spann

Greg Anderson
Ricky McGilvary
Billy Carter
Cecil Robinson
Dennis Cosby
Hugh Cureton
Daniel Henley
Charles Fails
Rose Shelley
Norman Anderson
Mark Smith
Halie Walding
Barbara Brennan

334-692-4451
334-828-1022

334-793-2089

334-792-3023
334-685-4999

334-794-6160
334-793-1161
334-687-2471

334-792-4129
334-618-8963
334-714-5222

334-340-1111
334-687-9750
334-687-2772
334-585-3267
334-714-6774
334-585-5826
334-792-0272
334-792-8338
334-792-3023
334-792-3148
334-793-5088
334-983-3571
334-702-1001

doorsmp@aol.com

cty79462@centurytel.net
kevin.murphy@seagd.com

bhartzog@circlecityglass.com
jreece@dothanglass.com
eufaulaglass@yahoo.com

dothanawning@graceba.net
rwilliams2716@gmail.com
spannbrothers2006 @yahoo.com

greg@bobwoodall.com
brownhvac@bellsouth.net

cobysheatingcoolingl @yahoo.com

dhenley72@yahoo.com
failsheating@aol.com
cty79462 @centurytel.net
norman.anderson@johnstonsupply.com

msmith@Ilewis-smithsupply.com
halie.walding@mwalding.com
mickey-1023@hotmail.com
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Olive Industrial LLC

Paulk's Service Company Inc
Professional Contracting LLC
Quality Sheet Metal & Air LLC
Warrington Heating & Cooling

Insulation
Dothan Discount Bldg. Materials & Insulation
EE Bentley Insulation

Insurance

Cornelius Insurance Company
Flowers Insurance

Garner Insurance

Insurance Center of SE

Otto Voellinger State Farm Insurance
Slingluff United Insurance

Solomon Insurance

The Eufaula Agency

Young Johnston & Associates

Land Grading
Wood Backhoe Service

Landscaping, Lawn Care,
Irrigation & Nursery

Boyce Landscapes LLC

Buds 'N Blossoms Nursery Inc
Dothan Irrigation

Lakewood Landscape Group LLC
Murray's Irrigation

Mustard Seed Landscaping LLC
PC's Nursery & Landscaping Inc
TMC, Inc

Mikie Olive
Michael Paulk
Ray Arms
Robert/Clara Floyd

Mike/Carol Warrington

Randy Allen
Kerry Croom

David Cornelius
Shane Sinquefield
Ray Wadkins
Dan Raffle
Otto Voellinger
Steve Thompson
Rimson Solomon
John Martin
Young Johnston

Brian Wood

Mike Boyce
Bobby/John David
Ron Franz
Grant Faulk
Mark Murray
Eric Heisner
P.C. Brown
Kenneth Dillard

334-685-8713
334-793-9700
334-370-3160
334-685-1261
334-792-7996

334-671-0251
334-793-1449

334-677-6238
334-794-8646
334-794-4181
334-793-0014
334-793-6396
334-792-5101
334-793-2680
334-687-7001
334-687-2431

334-687-4856

334-687-5500
334-793-0616
334-678-8676
334-793-2055
334-685-2125
334-693-3757
334-983-4350
334-714-5712

pesray65@bellsouth.com

dothandiscount@yahoo.com
kerry.cromm@mascocs.com

dhn1050@hotmail.com
shane@flowersinsurance.com
raywadkins@graceba.net
draffle@insctr.net
otto.voellinger.b2c8 @statefarm.com

steve@slingluffunited.com

keithbarns@yja-inc.com

mboyce@eufaula.rr.com
bobby@budsnblossomsnursery.com
rfranz@hotmail.com
grant@lakewoodlandscape.net
mjetmurray@live.com
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Lighting

Builders Lighting & Appliance

Lowe's of Dothan
Mayer Lighting Showroom

Lot Clearing, Site Work & Demolition

Bobby Taylor Enterprises, Inc

CL & Associates, Inc

Eufaula Equipment Associates LLC

Lingo Sand
Weston Backhoe
Wood Backhoe Service

Masonry Contractors
Arnold Davis Masonry
Bello Brick & Masonry
Ben's Masonry

Jim Monk Masonry

Lee Ready Masonry
Norman Saffold Masonry
Ricky Starling Masonry
Rock Solid

Southern Masonry
Terry Clements Masonry

Media & Publications
The Dothan Eagle

Metal Works

Elite Construction Company
Sandra Murdock dba Metal Works

Mortgage Companies

Woody Clark
Dan Schaffers
Jan Gilmer

Bobby Taylor
C.L. Brown
Gordon Hudspeth
Grace Maloy
Rick/Glenda Weston
Brian Wood

Arnold Davis
Carlos/Susana Gomez
Ben/Julie Trim
Jim Monk
Lee Ready
Norman Saffold
Ricky Starling
Robert W. McLeod
Billy Williams
Terry Clements

Brent Whitten

Calvin Losh
Sandra Murdock

334-793-6337
334-673-9157
334-702-3212

334-619-1032
334-585-2075
334-687-0391
334-983-4015
334-248-2161
334-687-4856

334-585-5227
334-347-0287
334-797-7828
334-691-4692
334-790-1100
334-693-2418
334-671-1453
334-726-1618
334-347-8082
334-791-3227

334-596-7763

334-792-6121
334-589-9804

woodybla@graceba.net
robert.w.brewer@store.lowes.com

igilmer@mavyerelectric.com

|dc2012@comcast.net
rick360@centurytel.net

xxsgxx_7@hotmail.com

tclementsmasonry@yahoo.com

bwhitten@dothaneagle.com

closhO5@yahoo.com
sndmurdock@gmail.com
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Ameris Bank

Compass Bank

Home Mortgage of America
MidSouth Bank

Movement Mortgage
Regions Mortgage
SunSouth Bank

Synovus Mortgage

Tyndall Federal Credit Union
Wells Fargo

Paints, Supplies & Contractors

A+ Painting

AAAA Construction

B&D Painting

B&T Painting

BLP Mobile Paints

Ben Darley Painting Inc

Chad Roberts Paint Contractor LLC
D&R Homework LLC

Ketchum Enterprises LLC

Paul Goulet dba The Painters Paint Contracting
R&R Painting

Red's Painting

Shelco Painting

Sherwin-Williams

Southern Belle Painting
T&W Painting

Think South Painting Inc
Tri-State Paint LLC

Tye Remodeling

Villani Painting

We Paint It

Lora Loyed
Cheri Hall
Beverly Davis
Marsha Cobb

Lynnette Redding

Sheila Parker
Tommy Ponder
Pam Boyd
Greg Wheeler
Pat Holland

Garrett Brannon

Michael Snow
William Harris
Joe Alderman
Vince Vickery
Ben Darley
Chad Roberts
Ricky Lamberth

Steven/Lisa Ketchum

Paul Goulet
Hollis Ritter
Earl Daniels
Tony Shelley
Richie Bates
Shirley Rock
Cora Turner
Jerry Hearn
Alan Wells
Kent Tye
John Villani
Marsha Walton

334-671-4000
334-712-7011
334-712-9170
334-702-7774
334-648-8884
334-794-6755
334-677-4411
334-673-8801
850-747-4471
334-793-0799

334-791-8140
334-370-0336
334-618-9121
334-701-2321
334-794-0494
334-983-1296
334-790-6758
334-792-5774
334-588-3331
334-648-5296
334-585-3991
334-791-7338
334-702-1318
334-798-4718
334-447-7300
334-774-0041
334-797-4520
334-687-0000
334-355-3897
334-671-1471
334-588-0976

lora.loyd@amerisbank.com
cheri.hall.bbcacompass.com

marsha.cobb@bankmidsouth.com
lynnette.redding@movementmortgage.com

tponder@sunsouthbank.com
belindawalls@synovusmortgage.com
gwheeler@tyndall.org
patricia.p.holland@wellsfargo.com

aaaaconstruction@bellsouth.net

joealdermanjr@yahoo.com
blp19@blpmobilepaint.com

cnddroberts@msn.com
rlamberth@graceba.net
sketpaint@aol.com
archer72370@yahoo.com
hollisr@centurytel.net
bamared77@yahoo.com

swrep6491@sherwin.com
shesapainter49@yahoo.com
jwillis3734@charter.net

villanipainting@sw.rr.com
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Paving
APAC-MidSouth Inc

Black Diamond Asphalt Maintenance LLC

Wiregrass Construction Co, Inc

Pest Control & Environmental Treatment

All Star Pest Control LLC
Cook's Pest Control
Environmental & Hazmat SVCS
Tabor Pest Control

Terminix International

Plumbing, Supplies & Contractors
A/C Electrical & Plumbing LLC
Ameri-Tech Rooter Service

C&C Mechanical Contractors
Gencon Associates M & U LLC

Hathcock Plumbing & Electric Roto Rooter

Jackson Gas & Electric Service LLC
Kyle's Rod & Rooter Inc
Lewis-Smith Supply

Mike's Plumbing & Electric LLC
Steve's Plumbing & Electric

Tyson Plumbing & Electric

Vinson Plumbing & Electric

Watkins Plumbing & Electric

White Plumbing & Electrical Co., Inc

Pools & Components

Affordable Solar Hot Water & Power
Cox Swimming Pools Inc

Dothan Awning Company

Herring Enterprises LLC

Paul Camp Custom Pool Builders LLC

Mike Murphree
Tim Walker
Clark Loftin

Larry Proctor

Sid Strickland

Ray Wadkins
Mike Tabor
Eric Peters

Chester Morrison
David Woodham
Billy Carter
Jason Strickland
Raymond Deese
Rose Shelley
Kyle Smith
Mark Smith
Mike McNelley
Steve Kirkland
David Tyson
Gereld Vinson
Joel Watkins
Ronald White

Craig McManus
Phillip Tidwell
Pat Thomas
Joe Herring
Paul Camp

334-712-7500
334-714-2720
334-699-6800

334-793-3907
334-702-8310
334-794-4181
334-793-7471
334-792-4169

334-797-6525
334-693-5718
334-687-2772
334-791-1425
334-793-9363
334-792-3023
334-701-0149
334-793-5088
334-714-0918
334-794-3924
334-618-2865
334-793-2090
334-677-6693
334-792-6026

334-828-1024
334-790-7291
334-792-4129
334-616-0879
334-798-1626

cloftin@wcc-inc.com

sid@cookspest.com
raywadkins@graceba.net

mtabor@sw.rr.com
tmx2614@terminix.com

jason@genconassoc.com

cty79462@centurytel.net

msmith@Ilewis-smithsupply.com

asolarpro@gmail.com
phillip@coxpoolsse.com
dothanawning@graceba.net

bodji@aol.com
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Property Management, Land Development
Rock Creek Apartments

Real Estate

Alfred Saliba Corporation
Century 21 James Grant Realty
H&B Adventures Inc

Prudential Showcase Properties
Register Realty Company Inc
Tom West Company

Young Johnston & Associates

Restoration

Vaughan Construction/Svcs Inc
PG Enterprises, Remodeling
Triad Restoration

Roofing Contractors & Supplies
APAXX Inc

C & N Construction LLC

CP Roofing

D&R Homework LLC

Gilley Roofing

Gulfeagle Supply

Harvest Roofing & Exteriors LLC
Hathcock Roofing & Remodeling
McKinzie & Associates Roofing & Remodeling
Mike Goodson Roofing LLC
Nowcom LLC

PG Enterprises, Remodeling
Poor Boy Construction

Steel Drive Enterprises Inc

Tammi Harrington

Mark Saliba
Gina Grant
Bernice Metcalf
Susan Vierkandt
Forrest Registerq
Dan Morris
Young Johnston

Oscar/Louise Vaughan
Porter Griffin
Barry Smitherman

Tom Paxton
Matt Lane
Carl Poyner
Ricky Lamberth
Mike/Sherry Gilley
Darryl Matthews
Jamie Gibbs
Sam Hathcock
Lucius McKinzie
Mike Goodson
Benny Nowell
Porter Griffin
James Shirah
Terry Allen

714-255-9393

334-793-6789
334-793-2200
334-792-7886
334-792-7474
334-798-2555
334-794-0328
334-687-2431

334-384-3116
334-671-7632
334-692-4222

334-479-0232
334-685-2705
334-886-2150
334-792-5774
334-797-5008
334-790-1768
334-648-6952
334-791-3194
334-699-8788
334-792-4635
888-557-9995
334-671-7632
334-723-5378
334-687-6131

tharrington@vpointe.net

msaliba@alfredsalibacorporation.com

ginagrantl@hotmail.com

susan@servicewithasmile.info
forrest@register-company.com
contactus@tomwestcompany.com
keithbarns@yja-inc.com

ovaughan@centurylink.net

triadrestoration@gmail.com

candnconstruction@yahoo.com

rlamberth@graceba.net
d3ms5556@aol.com
dmatthews@gulfeaglesupply.com
harvestexteriors@gmail.com
samhathcock@graceba.net
amkinize@samc.org

bnowell@nowcomllc.com

jshirah@aol.com
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Schools
Wallace State Technical College

Security Systems
Burdeshaw's Lock & Security
Harris Security Systems
Sanders Security

Septic Tanks & Well Drilling

Ashford Septic Tank Company Inc

Dothan Vault & Septic Tank

Hathcock Plumbing & Electric Roto Rooter
Johnny Ingram Company

Jones Vault & Septic Tank

Lawrence Septic Tank Service Inc

Sign Companies
Signs Etcetera Inc
Southside Granite Company

Sod Farms
Huguley Farms Inc
Riverside Turf Farm Inc

Solar
Affordable Solar Hot Water & Power

Stereo, Sound Systems & Electronics
Harris Security Systems
Sanders Security

Storage
Saints Industries

C.W. Bynum

Garrett Wilkins
Bryan Hatton
Cathy Dixon

Duanne Shelley
John Ellenburg

Raymond Deese
Keith Langley
Patrick Jones
Lee Lawrence

Tom Cozart
Terry Pierce

Donny Huguley
Ed Giles

Craig McManus

Bryan Hatton
Cathy Dixon

Les Whiddon

334-687-3543

334-790-5301
334-726-2186
334-673-2686

334-797-8229
334-792-9546
334-793-9363
334-792-0089
334-790-4336
334-687-2301

334-678-9507
334-794-4161

334-248-2664
334-585-6453

334-828-1024

334-726-2186
334-673-2686

334-790-3935

wbynum@wallace.edu

gwilkins@burdeshaws.com
bhatton@harrissecurity.com
cathyd@sanderssecurity.com

dshelley@graceba.net

jingramco@graceba.net
pl jones87@hotmail.com
lee4711@att.net

tom@signsdothan.com

rtfinc@gmail.com

asolarpro@gmail.com

bhatton@harrissecurity.com
cathyd@sanderssecurity.com

leswhiddon@sysmatrix.net
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Surveyors & Engineering
Branton Land Surveyors

Northstar Engineering Services, Inc

Trim Carpenters

Robert Woodham Construction
Thompson Home Improvement
TNC Custom Trim LLC

Trusses
Robert Woodham Construction
Wholesale Wood Products

Utilities

Alabama Power Company

Pea River Electric Co-op
Southeast Alabama Gas District
Wiregrass Electric Co-op

Vinyl Siding & Installation
Allen Siding Company Inc
American Wallzone

D&R Homework LLC

Dothan Awning Company
Harold's Siding Company LLC
Homeworks LLC

JD Adkinson Siding

Nowcom LLC

Ronnie Williams Vinyl Service
Vinyl Siding Depot

Window World of Dothan LLC

Wallpaper & Hanging
Ben Darley Painting Inc

Clint J. Shelley
Phillip Santora

Robert Woodham
Grey Thompson
John Twitty

Robert Woodham
Warren Reeves

Jan Gardner
Winston Jackson
Kevin Murphy
Jessie Ingram

Billy Allen
Anthony Griggs
Ricky Lamberth

Pat Thomas
Harold Chambers
Rudy Huckaba
J.D.Adkinson
Benny Nowell
Ronnie Williams
Robert Laseter
Elvis Mayes

Ben Darley

334-792-7501
334-673-9895

334-983-1424
334-299-3164
334-447-0191

334-983-1424
334-793-6028

334-693-4048
334-774-2545
334-685-4999
334-714-3300

334-790-6401
334-794-0003
334-792-5774
334-792-4129
850-263-3050
334-774-5079
334-693-3986
888-557-9995
334-701-3855
334-702-1060
334-794-6369

334-983-1296

elijahbranton@aol.com

psantora@northstarengineering.com

twitty4fsu@gmail.com

wreeves@lumbergroup.com

winston.jackson@peariver.com
kevin.murphy@seagd.com
jingram@wiregrasselectric.com

balsiding.inc48 @yahoo.com
agriggs@americanwallzone.com
rlamberth@graceba.net
dothanawning@graceba.net

bhnowell@nowcomllc.com

dothan@windowworldinc.com
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Warrenty
Bonded Builders Home Warrenty Group

Waste Management

Environmental & Hazmat SVCS

Mark Dunning Industries Inc

Martin Environmental Services

Rental Equipment & Supply Company Inc
Waste Management

Wood Preserving & Pressure Treatments

Great Southern Wood Preserving Inc

Kathy Herndon

Ray Watkins
Ronnie Knotts
Jim Martin
Jeff Loftin
Heath Sadler

Chuck Dickert

800-749-0381

334-794-4181
334-685-3357
334-702-4477
334-794-2144
334-685-2225

334-585-2291

kherndon@bondedbuilders.com

raywatkins@graceba.net
r.knotts@markdunning.com
marinll@graceba.net
kpowell@dohdwe.com
hsadler@wm.com

cdickert@gswp.net
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